Pure scores - Notts League 2014

Ladies Recurve
Vickie Bratty

Ellie Dyson

Sallie Kirk

Steph Reynolds
Shani Lambert Coward
Sharon Sanchez
Wai Yee Chan
Hannah Sanchez
Ann Spare (M)
Emily Hodge (N)
Paula Evans (N)
Bev Waddell (M)
Asweeni Jansdin Raj (N)
Joyce Kay (M)
Bethany Farrow
Denise Bower (N)
Rachel Howard (N)
Amy Nairn (N)
Rachel Foster
Lauren Attwood (N)
Karen Lamb
Heather Myronko (N)
Stacey Rawson (N)
Ladies Compound
Helen Lowe

Clair Whiffin

Susan Stankovic (M)
Ladies Longbow
Adrianne Goodwin (M)
Elizabeth West (M)
Jinny Niven

Janet Smeeton (M)
Ladies Barebow
Octavia Quinn
Natasha Betts (N)
Nicky Betts (N)
Gents Recurve
Bernie Dicks

Chris Joyce (M)
Andy Brown

David Parker
Steven Sanderson
Adeel Qadir

John Watts (M)
Matt Critcher

Mick Coward (M)
Alex Bridges

Harry Taylor

Jon Partridge
Michael Gray (N)
Andy Goetzee
Steve Attwood (M)
Alex Earle (N)

lan Davies

Aidan Lummer
Maurice Clarke (M)
Christopher Robinson
Alex Hill

Paul Burton

Keith Hallsworth
Shaun Wright

BLCAC

NTU

Wilford

NTU

BLCAC
Keyworth
BRA

NTU

Burton Joyce
BLCAC
Rolls Royce
Bassetlaw
NTU

Wilford

NTU

Rolls Royce
Rolls Royce
BRA

NTU
Sherwood
Burton Joyce
Bassetlaw
City&Sherwood

Belvoir
Rolls Royce
Sherwood

BLCAC
City&Sherwood
Belvoir

BLCAC

NTU
Hart of Sherwood
Hart of Sherwood

Rolls Royce
Burton Joyce
Bassetlaw
Burton Joyce
BLCAC

NTU
Sherwood
NTU

BLCAC
Belvoir

NTU

NTU

NTU

Burton Joyce
Wilford

BRA

Belvoir

NTU

BLCAC
Burton Joyce
NTU

BLCAC
Burton Joyce
Rolls Royce

LR American
LR American
LR American
LR American
LR American
LR American
LR American
LR American
LR American
LR American
LR American
LR American
LR American
LR American
LR American
LR American
LR American
LR American
LR American
LR American
LR American
LR American
LR American

LC American
LC American
LC American

LL American
LL American
LL American
LL American

LB American
LB American
LB American

GR American
GR American
GR American
GR American
GR American
GR American
GR American
GR American
GR American
GR American
GR American
GR American
GR American
GR American
GR American
GR American
GR American
GR American
GR American
GR American
GR American
GR American
GR American
GR American
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751

0
725
731
708
647
647
555

0
382
389
497
399
349
718
382
390

0
570
534
483

0
422

820
750
0

428
359

298

498
275
233

787
783
713
756
781
775
777
744
750
728

750
745
749
757
740
717
708
674
715
719
633

759
764
758
713
723
639
644
581
560
512
501
557
456
427

0
328
288

0
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822
749

371
289
428

553
277
287

825
801
749
781
716
793
762
764
736
764
752
772
730
746
726
719
710
726

729
761
693
679
697

643
744
0
0
0
678
661

568

592

583

383

322

585

o

446

764
779

414
360

1510
1508
1483
1444
1431
1325
1308
1136
1128
1104
1084
1054
855
810
718
710
678
585
570
534
483
446
422

1642
1514
779

842
719
428
298

1051
552
520

1650
1610
1571
1564
1557
1549
1548
1539
1513
1508
1502
1500
1498
1496
1494
1468
1467
1466
1459
1437
1435
1430
1422
1413



Pete Sanderson (M)
Leigh Whitbread
Yook Wah Cheung
Robert Reynolds
James Lickley

Mark Cherry

Gary Hunt (N)
Samuel Gibbs
Michael Webster (N)
Steve Walker

Adam Bellamy
Stuart Pinchin (N)
David Lowe

Roger Patterson (M)
Nick Higby (MN)
Malcolm Douglas (N)
Donald Lawton (N)
Adam Spinks (N)
Tom Newholm (N)
Paul Wright (M)
Philip Piechota (MN)
Neil Molyneux (N)
Paul Wright (N)
Steven Best

Lee Stapleford-Allen (N)
Lukasz Bonenberg (N)
Alan Tolson (M)

Kaz Cisar (M)

Carl Wright (N)
Trevor Simpson (M)
Callum Wilson
Dougie Waddell (M)
William Dawson
Andrew Sharkey (N)
Steve Booth

Dennis Crompton (M)
Edward Wilson
David Salmon

Dave Allen (M)

Matt Rogers
Benjamin Viney
David Hough (M)
James Love

Ray Yeatman (M)
Pete Wilson (M)
Simon Barnicott (M)
James Chapman
Dave Baker (MN)
Ryan Littlemore
Gents Compound
lan Christopher (M)
Pete Honey

Chris Honey (M)
Lee Waterfield
Martin Oakes

Kah Chung Chan
Shai Qureshi
Andrew Grant (M)
Bill Fowler (M)
Bryan Haynes (M)
Greg Elkin

Mike Thomason (M)
Jon McLaughlin (M)

BLCAC
BLCAC

BRA

Hart of Sherwood
Rolls Royce
Wilford

BRA

NTU
Sherwood
Bassetlaw
Belvoir

BRA

Belvoir
Burton Joyce
Burton Joyce
Sherwood
Bulwell
Bassetlaw
Wilford

Rolls Royce
BRA

BLCAC
Keyworth
Burton Joyce
BLCAC

BRA

BRA

Rolls Royce
Rolls Royce
Belvoir
Bassetlaw
Bassetlaw
NTU

BRA

Hart of Sherwood
Belvoir
Wilford
Sherwood
BRA
City&Sherwood
NTU

BRA

Wilford

Rolls Royce
City&Sherwood
BLCAC
Bassetlaw
BRA

NTU

BLCAC
Rolls Royce
Rolls Royce
Sherwood
Rolls Royce
BRA

Burton Joyce
Burton Joyce
Bassetlaw
Belvoir

Rolls Royce
Wilford
Sherwood

GR American
GR American
GR American
GR American
GR American
GR American
GR American
GR American
GR American
GR American
GR American
GR American
GR American
GR American
GR American
GR American
GR American
GR American
GR American
GR American
GR American
GR American
GR American
GR American
GR American
GR American
GR American
GR American
GR American
GR American
GR American
GR American
GR American
GR American
GR American
GR American
GR American
GR American
GR American
GR American
GR American
GR American
GR American
GR American
GR American
GR American
GR American
GR American
GR American

GC American
GC American
GC American
GC American
GC American
GC American
GC American
GC American
GC American
GC American
GC American
GC American
GC American
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709
716
668
691
653
634
681
650
623
653
605
640
604
643
645
616
658
647
643
647

624
602
606
534

528
562
403
497
454
458
388

756
701
693

325
644

623
580

471
450

27

857
860
854
845
846
819
823

825
830
815
808
786

872
856
849
841
834
850
832
837
839
806
817
792
810

678

732

728

633

687

691

O O OO

594
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625
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588
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533

ecNeoNeoNoNoNoNoNolNolNoloNolNoNoelN ol e lNo o)

863

858
843
835
846
840

799

o

1408
1406
1400
1391
1368
1362
1348
1343
1311
1298
1296
1294
1285
1284
1283
1261
1258
1256
1250
1233
1228
1194
1168
1140
1139
1132
1077
1068
1053
1030
940
882
858
810
756
701
693
678
644
644
638
623
580
473
471
450
446
359
27

1729
1723
1703
1703
1689
1685
1678
1677
1664
1636
1632
1600
1596



Mike Spare (M)

Javed Khan (N)

David Orwin

Arthur Williams (M)
Alan Wardle (MN)

Mike Whitmarsh

Robert Duda

Shawn Cooper

Barry Leggett

Josh Cooper

Gents Longbow
Richard Gentle (M)
Martin Jones

lan Swift (M)

John Hunton (M)

Terry Davey (M)

Mark Brownley

Derek Shaw (M)

David Jackson

Jim Johnson (M)

Sam Kapadia (N)
Gents Barebow
Anthony Betts (N)

Terry Gallagher

John Lacey

Junior Ladies Recurve
Mimi Tien

Catherine Angus
Amber Eley (N)

Louise Haskey (N)
Sarah Humphries (N)
Elise Goetzee

Ellie Brown

Joanna Bennett

Mia Patterson

Junior Ladies Compound
Ashley Buckland

Jenny Leggett

Olivia Parker

Jenny Bryan

Jenny Bryan

Junior Ladies Longbow
Junior Ladies Barebow
Bekky Lowe

Junior Gents Recurve
Henry Tien

Tobias Tien

Ismail Khan (N)
Benjamin Lawton

Harry Bellamy

Tim Gosling (N)

Edward Dove

Adam Collins (N)
Tobias Tien

Nikesh Mistry (N)
Junior Gents Compound
Liam Wright

Adam McLaughlin
Junior Gents Longbow
Reece Buckland
Andrew Hunton

Junior Gents Barebow
Lukas Burton

Burton Joyce
Burton Joyce
Sherwood
Sherwood
Wilford

Rolls Royce
Wilford
Burton Joyce
Burton Joyce
Burton Joyce

Rolls Royce
Belvoir
City&Sherwood
BLCAC
City&Sherwood
Hart of Sherwood
City&Sherwood
Rolls Royce
BLCAC

NTU

Hart of Sherwood
Hart of Sherwood
Hart of Sherwood

Wilford
BLCAC
Wilford

Rolls Royce
Wilford
Burton Joyce
Bassetlaw
Sherwood
Burton Joyce

Sherwood
Burton Joyce
Burton Joyce
Rolls Royce
Rolls Royce

Belvoir

Wilford
Wilford
Burton Joyce
Bulwell
Belvoir
Sherwood
BRA

Rolls Royce
Wilford
Sherwood

Rolls Royce
Sherwood

Sherwood
BLCAC

BLCAC

GC American
GC American
GC American
GC American
GC American
GC American
GC American
GC American
GC American
GC American

GL American
GL American
GL American
GL American
GL American
GL American
GL American
GL American
GL American
GL American

GB American
GB American
GB American

JLR NL1
JLR  American
JLR NL4
JLR NL3
JLR NL2
JLR NL1
JLR  American
JLR NL2
JLR NL3

JLC American

JLC NL3
JLC NL2
JLC NL3
JLC NL1

JLB American

JGR NL2
JGR NL3
JGR NL2

JG R American
JG R American

JGR NL4
JG R American
JGR NL1
JGR NL4
JGR NL1
JGC NL2
JGC NL1
JGL NL2
JGL NL2
JGB NL2
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726
843

797
794
700
698

337
401
375
330
288
241
247
375
204

452
369

717
701
712
659
490
406
440
488
513

781
782
531

683

423

780

743
620
604
618
515
407
796
223

784

784

248

634

786
744

825

801

o O O

449
455
319
391
255
211
177

185

407
344
283

723
726
640
580
582
486
499
343

806
696
470
849

367

806
752
653
660
631
495
381
402

176

791
730

263
351

612

789
733

803
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489

445
409
301
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748
698
619

596
574

793

644

o

792
772
733
640
646
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795

348
243

590

1575
1477
843
825
803
801
797
794
700
698

938
856
820
800
589
452
424
375
204
185

859
713
283

1471
1427
1410
1239
1201
1082
1073

831

513

1599
1478
1175
849
683

790

1598
1524
1476
1300
1277
1113
896
809
796
399

1586
1514

611
599

1246



Junior Novices
Ismail Khan (N)
Amber Eley (N)
Louise Haskey (N)
Sarah Humpbhries (N)
Tim Gosling (N)
Adam Collins (N)
Nikesh Mistry (N)
Adult Novices
Michael Gray (N)
Javed Khan (N)

Alex Earle (N)

Gary Hunt (N)
Michael Webster (N)
Stuart Pinchin (N)
Nick Higby (MN)
Malcolm Douglas (N)
Donald Lawton (N)
Adam Spinks (N)
Tom Newholm (N)
Philip Piechota (MN)
Neil Molyneux (N)
Paul Wright (N)

Lee Stapleford-Allen (N)
Lukasz Bonenberg (N)
Emily Hodge (N)
Paula Evans (N)

Carl Wright (N)
Anthony Betts (N)
Asweeni Jansdin Raj (N)
Andrew Sharkey (N)
Alan Wardle (MN)
Denise Bower (N)
Rachel Howard (N)
Amy Nairn (N)
Natasha Betts (N)
Lauren Attwood (N)
Nicky Betts (N)
Heather Myronko (N)
Stacey Rawson (N)
Dave Baker (MN)
Sam Kapadia (N)

Burton Joyce
Wilford

Rolls Royce
Wilford
Sherwood
Rolls Royce
Sherwood

NTU

Burton Joyce
BRA

BRA
Sherwood
BRA

Burton Joyce
Sherwood
Bulwell
Bassetlaw
Wilford

BRA

BLCAC
Keyworth
BLCAC

BRA

BLCAC

Rolls Royce
Rolls Royce
Hart of Sherwood
NTU

BRA

Wilford

Rolls Royce
Rolls Royce
BRA

Hart of Sherwood
Sherwood

Hart of Sherwood
Bassetlaw
City&Sherwood
BRA

NTU

JGR
JLR
JLR
JLR
JGR
JGR
JGR

GR
GC
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
LR
LR
GR
GB
LR
GR
GC
LR
LR
LR
LB
LR
LB
LR
LR
GR
GL

NL2
NL4
NL3
NL2
NL4
NL1
NL1

American
American
American
American
American
American
American
American
American
American
American
American
American
American
American
American
American
American
American
American
American
American
American
American
American
American
American
American
American
American
American
American
American
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743
712
659
490
618
407
223

726
749
681
623
640
645
616
658
647
643

624
602
534

382
389
403
452
399

382
390
275
534
233

422

653
640
580
582
495
402
176

730
744
719
667
624
654
638
645
600
609
607
603
570
566
605
544
512
501
650
407
456
482

328
288

277

287

359
185

733
698

619

o O o

733
698
633
687

594

o

625

o

588
592
583

328
803
322

585
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1476
1410
1239
1201
1113

809

399

1498
1477
1468
1348
1311
1294
1283
1261
1258
1256
1250
1228
1194
1168
1139
1132
1104
1084
1053
859
855
810
803
710
678
585
552
534
520
446
422
359
185



